2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 115
2/3/24 - 19:05

Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2024

Rank
1.

Etobicoke Swimming 1
BEZANSON, Maya

ER, Melissa

TOEWS, Bevin
STATKEVICIUS, Sylvia

Toronto Swim Club 1
STEPANOFF, Paige M
EBLI, Julia A

RATTEE, Zoe M

TIGERT, Leah L

Barrie Trojan Swim Club 1
ORAVSKY, Laila M

HORNBY, Kaia M

DENES, Julia

VROOM, Taira N

Nepean Kanata Barracudas 1

MULLINS, Keira
MOUSTGAARD, Maizie
BROUSSEAU, Merielle
BROUSSEAU, Julie

Markham Aquatic Club 1
XU, Huini

CHAI, Amy

TAIVASSALO, Kesa |
OPARA, Adaora |

North York Aquatic Club 1
BERTELINK, Nicole

LIPTON, Harper

LAWRENCE, Gwenyth

RYAN, Analise

Oakville Aquatic Club 1
DONNELLY, Megan E
GONGORA GAYTAN, Daniela
TAHIR, Hailey

XIA, Vanessa

Toronto Swim Club 2
STEIN-BLUMBERG, Mia R
YOUNG, Sophia A
SWINNERTON, Hannah F
LEAKE, Avery L

Lakeshore Swim Club 1
TOMORY, Zoe

COOPER, Isabella
FREDERIKSEN, Mia

PIEROG, Madeleine

AGE
ESWIM
16  +0.71
17 +0.26
16 +051
16  +0.36
TSC
14 +0.77
17 +061
13 +041
15 +061
BTSC
17 +0.65
12 +0.32
16 +0.50
17 +0.37
NKB
17 +071
16 +0.11
18 +0.14
18 +0.18
MAC
11 +0.63
15 +0.53
16 +051
15 +0.47
NYAC
16 +0.68
16 +0.44
16 +0.55
14 +0.59
OAK
16 +0.74
16 +0.49
14 +0.33
16 +0.20
TSC
17 +0.74
14 +0.67
16 +0.62
18 +0.50
LSC
14 +0.78
14 +0.54
17 0.00
14 +0.29

29.01
29.24
28.96
27.28

29.99
28.83
29.80
28.47

28.99
29.37
30.80
28.81

30.03
29.70
29.84
27.16

30.23
29.87
30.97
30.48

29.59
29.82
30.60
30.71

30.16
30.36
30.91
29.80

30.61
29.54
30.37
29.94

31.27
30.93
30.15
32.05

30.97
32.23
32.19
30.56

32.12
31.85
33.67
31.54

31.46
34.09
33.74
32.31

32.54
33.77
33.37
30.14

33.50
33.28
33.89
34.77

32.50
33.63
34.33
34.27

33.07
32.99
34.52
33.66

33.09
33.43
34.06
33.95

34.29
34.21
34.32
35.66

31.69
33.25
32.77
32.10

33.33
33.26
34.00
32.36

31.96
34.81
33.72
32.98

33.35
34.42
34.80
31.52

34.42
33.99
34.30
35.32

33.24
34.54
34.74
35.32

34.85
34.04
35.39
34.98

33.99
35.42
35.67
35.22

35.12
35.08
35.79
36.12

Time FinaPts

8:19.27
31.68
32.79
32.25
32.30

8:31.69
32.63
33.91
33.82
32.11

8:34.53
31.74
34.64
33.15
31.96

8:34.54
33.14
34.78
34.77
31.21

8:49.73
33.94
33.92
33.35
33.50

8:49.77
33.23
33.55
34.80
34.90

8:52.62
34.29
33.86
35.46
34.28

8:56.79
34.68
35.68
35.96
35.18

9:05.45
34.22
35.13
35.12
35.99

Score

769  60.00
2:03.35
2:07.51
2:06.17
2:02.24

714 50.00
2:08.07
2:07.85
2:11.29
2:04.48

702 40.00
2:04.15
2:12.91
2:11.41
2:06.06

702  30.00
2:09.06
2:12.67
2:12.78
2:00.03

644  28.00
2:12.09
2:11.06
2:12.51
2:14.07

644  26.00
2:08.56
2:11.54
2:14.47
2:15.20

633  24.00
2:12.37
2:11.25
2:16.28
2:12.72

619  22.00
2:12.37
2:14.07
2:16.06
2:14.29

590  20.00
2:14.90
2:15.35
2:15.38
2:19.82
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2024 Winter Ontario Swimming Championships
Toronto, 29/2 - 3/3/2024

Event 115, Women, 4 x 200m Freestyle, Open

Rank AGE Time FinaPts Score
10. Greater Ottawa Kingfish S.C. 1 GO 9:12.00 569 18.00
PARTRIDGE, Viviane 17 +0.65 29.71 32.78 34.27 34.80 2:11.56
HOLLO, Annika 15 +0.47 3151 37.02 38.77 37.12 2:24.42
CHARAPOVA, Kira 14 +0.59 31.14 34.66 36.10 35.51 2:17.41
CYR, Emma 18 +0.54 31.47 35.13 36.33 35.68 2:18.61
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